
• certified by Polish Insitute of Hygiene (PZH)

• competitive pricing

• 1 to 50 micron rating

• structure which ensures efficient 

   filtration

• 100% polypropylene without 

   any chemical additives

• high efficiency in low pressure 

   installations

• usually applied as 1st stage 

   of  filtration

• resistant to chemicals

• prevents growth of 

   microorganisms
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Product catalogue card

Polypropylene spun cartridges
The filter cartridges are produced from pp foam and comply to 

all norms and hygienic standards. The structure of the 

cartridge ensures exceptional efficiency when it comes to 

stopping contaminants. The cartrdiges do not contain any 

chemical additives. They perfectly absorb sand, silt, rust and 

other suspensions from potable water. The PP fibers are 

resistant to chemical substances and prevent growth of 

microorganisms. The main area of application of the PP 

cartridges are cold water purification systems.

Freatures

Made in EU

Inner diameter

1,1” (28 mm)

The offer includes a wide variety of cartridges from 5” to 40”. 

All types are compatible with most housings available on the 

market.
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Certification

Copyright ©GREEN FILTER. 

All rights reserved.

The contents of this card (entirely or partially) cannot be copied 

and / or published without written consent of the author. 

Product complies
to EU norms.
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Made in EU

Symbol

Technical data

Height Micron rating Diameter
Max flow

lpm gpm liter gallon months

Lifespan

C5P1

C5P5

C5P10

C5P20

C5P50

C7P1

C7P5

C7P10

C7P20

C7P50

C10P1

C10P5

C10P10

C10P20

C10P50

C10P1B

C10P5B

C10P10B

C10P20B

C10P50B

C20P1

C20P5

C20P10

C20P20

C20P50

C20P1B

C20P5B

C20P10B

C20P20B

C20P50B

C30P1

C30P5

C30P10

C30P20

C30P50

C40P1

C40P5

C40P10

C40P20

C40P50

4 7/8"

4 7/8"

4 7/8"

4 7/8"

4 7/8"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

9 7/8"

9 7/8"

9 7/8"

9 7/8"

9 7/8"

9 7/8"

9 7/8"

9 7/8"

9 7/8"

9 7/8"

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"

20"

30"

30"

30"

30"

30"

40"

40"

40"

40"

40"

1µ

5µ

10µ

20µ

50µ

1µ

5µ

10µ

20µ

50µ

1µ

5µ

10µ

20µ

50µ

1µ

5µ

10µ

20µ

50µ

1µ

5µ

10µ

20µ

50µ

1µ

5µ

10µ

20µ

50µ

1µ

5µ

10µ

20µ

50µ

1µ

5µ

10µ

20µ

50µ

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

4 1/2"

4 1/2"

4 1/2"

4 1/2"

4 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

4 1/2"

4 1/2"

4 1/2"

4 1/2"

4 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2"

10

10

10

10

10

15

15

15

15

15

20

20

20

20

20

40

40

40

40

40

30

30

30

30

30

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

80

80

80

80

80

2,65

2,65

2,65

2,65

2,65

3,97

3,97

3,97

3,97

3,97

5,29

5,29

5,29

5,29

5,29

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

7,09

7,09

7,09

7,09

7,09

15,87

15,87

15,87

15,87

15,87

15,87

15,87

15,87

15,87

15,87

21,16

21,16

21,16

21,16

21,16

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

9000

9000

9000

9000

9000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

18000

18000

18000

18000

18000

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

36000

36000

36000

36000

36000

45000

45000

45000

45000

45000

2115

2115

2115

2115

2115

2643

2643

2643

2643

2643

3170

3170

3170

3170

3170

4760

4760

4760

4760

4760

4220

4220

4220

4220

4220

6340

6340

6340

6340

6340

9150

9150

9150

9150

9150

11905

11905

11905

11905

11905

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

* Lifespan strictly dependant on inlet water quality. ** Values may vary by +/-5%

Copyright ©GREEN FILTER. 

All rights reserved.

The contents of this card (entirely or partially) cannot be copied 

and / or published without written consent of the author. 


